SES SA.

SES S.A.

ISIN:  LU0088087324

Overview

2024/04/29 17:38:05

Price
4.95 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-10.41% (-0.57)

LU0088087324
SESG
Euronext Paris
EUR

Telecommunications

Stock
1,791 EUR

CAC ALL-TRADABLE

4.95 EUR (3,748)
- EUR (2,335)
5.54 EUR

5.91 EUR
4.95 EUR
5.525 EUR
5.276486 EUR
2,034,174
10,758,021.00
2,841

2,673
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14871726,158755960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU0088087324&ID_NOTATION=9897586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU0088087324&ID_NOTATION=9897586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac3511b951b19619f6f22da3780c03b5326f7a1e92a0b769a456fcd39c1b538e&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f93cdd1c8dfda2c4&time=1714540336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac32dbe2ad75b287880dcf0d147f8a07d46eeb63f89135c514311faa2229dc05&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba43b51ad875496ad&time=1714540336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f001d70a501ce7af65269f4d8f43f86b3bc2ba0b30b2f57a17e56a5662902432&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfdeb002739caf779&time=1714540336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c7c9decb0eeabf829c411264e9a83660d0de880aae897227b220528fca71360&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a34a0cf42cc9aa17&time=1714540336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39479ad81120c4616b597651d521298cbdb50ae2dd195e49957060cde1d69a69&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ed8ceb9926084599&time=1714540336&tool=RSC

SES SA.

Details

2024/04/29 17:38:05

Price

495 EUR

Difference © -10.41% (-0.57)
General attributes
ISIN LU0088087324
Symbol SESG
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,791 EUR
Benchmark CAC ALL-TRADABLE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.95 EUR (3,748)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (2,335)
Open 5.54 EUR
High 5.91 EUR
Low 4.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.525 EUR
VWAP 5.276486 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,034,174
Trading volume 10,758,021.00
Number of trades 2,841
Last size 2,673
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -12.54% -11.84% -21.15%
Perf (abs.) -0.71 -0.67 -1.33
Beta 1.24 0.66 0.61
Volatility 37.78 39.24 34.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 5.11 EUR
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:05 5.255 EUR
04/29

Munich 2024/ 17:20 5.035 EUR
04/29

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 5.00 EUR

European Trade Reporting 04/29

Frankfurt 2024/ 16:15 5.10 EUR

5.42 EUR (846,927)
5.86 EUR (673,781)
5.89 EUR (572,001)
5.85 EUR (558,088)

6.40 EUR (2024/02/28)

4.95 EUR (2024/04/29)

6.90 EUR (2023/08/09)

4.69 EUR (2023/06/13)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.17 39
0.00 11
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9897586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10087616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32788952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32788952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240124

SES S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

20:37 5.42USD

17:38 4.95 EUR

08:10 5.52 EUR

08:08 5.54 EUR

0.02

10.76

0.00

0.00

2,841
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12610686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11713324

SES SA.

Company profile

Company Logo

SES*

yossr watedlite cormqang

Contact Details
SES SA

Chateau de Betzdorf - 6815 Betzdorf
Telefon: +352-710-725-1

Fax: +

E-mail: info@ses.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steve Collar

Christophe De
Hauwer

John-Paul
Hemingway
Pan Macdonald
Ruy Pinto

Sandeep Jalan

Thai Rubin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frank Esser
Frangoise Thoma
Jennifer Byrne
Ramanarayan V.
Potarazu
Anne-Catherine Ries
Carlo Fassbinder
Fabienne Bozet
Jacques Thill
Kaj-Erik Relander

Katrin Wehr-Seiter

Petrus Antonius Mari
van Bommel

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@ses.com
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